
Wyoming 2020 Primary Candidates

Office Party First Name Last Name Campaign Telephone Email Address Website

STATE SENATOR 02 - REPUBLICAN REP Brian Boner 307-359-0707 BRIAN.S.BONER@GMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 04 - REPUBLICAN REP Tara Nethercott 307-399-7696 TARANETHERCOTTFORSENATE@GMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 06 - REPUBLICAN REP ANTHONY BOUCHARD 307-212-6464 ANTHONY@SENBOUCHARD.COM SENBOUCHARD.COM

STATE SENATOR 06 - REPUBLICAN REP Erin Johnson 307-899-8889 ERIN@ERINJWYO.COM WWW.ERINJWYO.COM

STATE SENATOR 06 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Britney Wallesch 307-209-4952 WALLESCHFORWY@GMAIL.COM HTTP://WWW.WALLESCHFORWYOMING.COM

STATE SENATOR 08 - REPUBLICAN REP AFFIE ELLIS 307-287-9095 AFFIE.ELLIS@GMAIL.COM FACEBOOK.COM/AFFIEELLISWYOMINGSENATE/

STATE SENATOR 08 - REPUBLICAN REP Dan Young 307-287-9368 YOUNGFORSENATEDISTRICT8@GMAIL.COM HTTPS://WWW.DANYOUNGFORSENATE8.COM/

STATE SENATOR 08 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Nathan Breen 307-778-7652 NATHANBREEN@YAHOO.COM

STATE SENATOR 08 - DEMOCRATIC DEM JAMES BYRD 307-223-5293 JAMES@BYRD4WYOMING.COM

STATE SENATOR 10 - REPUBLICAN REP Daniel Furphy 307-760-0148 DKFURPHY@MSN.COM WWW.ELECTDANFURPHY.COM

STATE SENATOR 10 - REPUBLICAN REP CRAIG MALMSTROM 925-413-3001 CRAIGANDPAGE@YAHOO.COM

STATE SENATOR 10 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Jacqueline Grimes 307-460-3641 JACQUELINE@ELECTJACKIEGRIMES.ORG ELECTJACKIEGRIMES.ORG

STATE SENATOR 12 - REPUBLICAN REP John Kolb 307-389-5000 JKBEAR4@GMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 12 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Liisa Anselmi-Dalton 307-389-4496 LIISA@SWEETWATERHSA.COM HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/LIISAFORSENATEDISTRICT12

STATE SENATOR 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Fred Baldwin 307-723-0136 FBALD1@HOTMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Rex Rammell 307-922-3639 REX@REXRAMMELL.COM RAMMELLFORWYOMING.COM

STATE SENATOR 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Lyle Williams 307-679-7762 LYLEW60@MSN.COM

STATE SENATOR 16 - REPUBLICAN REP DANIEL DOCKSTADER 307-885-9705 SVIDAN@SILVERSTAR.COM

STATE SENATOR 18 - REPUBLICAN REP Stefanie Bell 307-527-4626 STEFANIEBELLFORSENATE18@GMAIL.COM STEFANIEBELL.COM

STATE SENATOR 18 - REPUBLICAN REP TIM FRENCH 307-202-1785 TIMFRENCH4WYOSENATE@GMAIL.COM HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/TIMFRENCHFORWYSENATE/

STATE SENATOR 18 - REPUBLICAN REP Richard Jones 601-942-7307 RBJONESSENATE18@GMAIL.COM RICHARDBJONES.COM

STATE SENATOR 18 - REPUBLICAN REP David Northrup 307-272-0617 NORTHRUP4SENATE@GMAIL.COM FACEBOOK.COM/DAVIDNORTHRUPFORWYOMINGLEGISLATURE

STATE SENATOR 20 - REPUBLICAN REP Edward Cooper 307-851-5949 EDCOOPER@WYOMING.COM

STATE SENATOR 20 - REPUBLICAN REP Roland Luehne 307-864-3771 RLUEHNE@GMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 20 - REPUBLICAN REP LINDA WEEKS 307-250-0588 WEEKS4WYSTATESENATE@GMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 20 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Theresa Livingston 307-529-0869 LIVINGSTONFORWYDIST20SENATOR@GMAIL.COM

STATE SENATOR 22 - REPUBLICAN REP Dave Kinskey 307-751-6428 DAVE@KINSKEYFORWYO.COM WWW.KINSKEYFORWYO.COM

STATE SENATOR 24 - REPUBLICAN REP Troy McKeown 307-670-3581 TROY@COLLINSCOM.NET

STATE SENATOR 24 - REPUBLICAN REP MICHAEL VONFLATERN 307-680-4744 MVONF@VCN.COM

STATE SENATOR 26 - REPUBLICAN REP MICHAEL BAILEY 307-851-5171 MIKE@BAILEYFORWYOMING.COM

STATE SENATOR 26 - REPUBLICAN REP Tim Salazar 307-220-1213 TIMSALAZAR@YAHOO.COM

STATE SENATOR 28 - REPUBLICAN REP James Anderson 307-267-5775 WYOJLA@BRESNAN.NET

STATE SENATOR 28 - REPUBLICAN REP RYAN JACKSON 307-333-0672 RCJACKSON@GMAIL.COM RYANJACKSONFORWYOMING.COM

STATE SENATOR 30 - REPUBLICAN REP Charles Schoenwolf 307-337-8370 CHARLES@ANGELSHOMECAREWY.COM

STATE SENATOR 30 - REPUBLICAN REP CHARLES SCOTT 307-473-2512 NOT PROVIDED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01 - REPUBLICAN REP Tyler Lindholm 307-282-0968 TYLER4HD1@GMAIL.COM WWW.TYLERLINDHOLM.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01 - REPUBLICAN REP Chip Neiman 307-290-0366 TOWER@RTCONNECT.NET NEIMAN4WY.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02 - REPUBLICAN REP Hans Hunt 307-746-8899 HHUNTWYO88@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03 - REPUBLICAN REP Eric Barlow 307-682-9639 BARLOW@VCN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03 - REPUBLICAN REP Martin Phillips 307-689-7405 LTCOLMARTINPHILLIPSRET@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04 - REPUBLICAN REP Jeremy Haroldson 307-331-2310 JHAROLDSON.IMPACT@HOTMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04 - REPUBLICAN REP Dan Kirkbride 307-331-2265 DANLEYDORIGHT@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 05 - REPUBLICAN REP Shelly Duncan 307-575-2894 DUNCANHOUSEDIST5@GMAIL.COM WWW.DUNCANHOUSEDIST5.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06 - REPUBLICAN REP Robert Clausen 307-351-3664 AARON.CLAUSEN@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06 - REPUBLICAN REP Camilla Hicks 307-315-7486 MARKCAMHICKS@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07 - REPUBLICAN REP Cody Haynes 307-221-3747 WYOJAVMAN@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07 - REPUBLICAN REP SUSAN WILSON 307-316-7497 SUE@WILSONWYOMINGHOUSE7.COM WWW.WILSONWYOMINGHOUSE7.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08 - REPUBLICAN REP Bob Nicholas 307-634-6057 BOB@PROFORMTECH.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08 - DEMOCRATIC DEM MARCIE KINDRED 307-631-5649 MARCIE@KINDREDFORWYOMING.COM KINDREDFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 09 - REPUBLICAN REP Landon Brown 307-630-0582 LANDON.BROWN@GMAIL.COM WWW.BROWNFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10 - REPUBLICAN REP DONN EDMUNDS 307-630-4885 EDMUNDSDMSA@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10 - REPUBLICAN REP JOHN EKLUND 307-630-6232 EKLUND4HOUSE@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10 - REPUBLICAN REP Jennifer Farrell Burns 307-996-7009 NURSEBURNS2000@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10 - REPUBLICAN REP Lars Lone 401-345-4125 LARS4HD10@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11 - REPUBLICAN REP Jared Olsen 307-509-0242 JAREDOLSEN@OLSENFORWYOMING.COM WWW.OLSENFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Amy Spieker 307-222-9634 AMY@AMYSPIEKER.COM AMYSPIEKERHD11.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12 - REPUBLICAN REP CLARENCE STYVAR 307-631-2566 CLSTYVAR@WYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Lee Filer 307-640-3360 RENEEG8630@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Joseph Ramirez 307-256-3188 RAMIREZPAT99@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Cathy Connolly 307-399-0482 CATHY@CONNOLLYFORHOUSE.COM WWW.CONNOLLYFORHOUSE.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Marc Homer 307-761-4131 ELECTMARCHOMER@GMAIL.COM WWW.ELECTMARCHOMER.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Gustave Anderson 307-223-2211 GUSTAVE@COWBOYS.UWYO.EDU

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Matthew Burkhart 307-314-9858 BURKHARTFORHOUSE@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Katrina Cox 307-760-8869 MOUSECOX@MSN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Christopher Culross 307-761-9960 CCULROSS4WYO@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - REPUBLICAN REP Joel Defebaugh 307-314-2281 JOEL.DEFEBAUGH@GMAIL.COM JOELDEFEBAUGH.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Trey Sherwood 307-760-2722 TREYSHERWOOD@GMAIL.COM WWW.TREYSHERWOOD.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Alexander Simon 307-286-6833 ALEXJSIMON11@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15 - REPUBLICAN REP Donald Burkhart 307-324-6007 BURKHART@WYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Jacquelin Wells 307-321-3480 JACQUELIN.WELLS@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 16 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Michael Yin 307-201-9897 MIKEYIN@ELECTMIKEYIN.COM HTTPS://ELECTMIKEYIN.COM
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 17 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Chad Banks 307-389-3310 chadmbanks17@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18 - REPUBLICAN REP Thomas Crank 307-727-6810 TOMC@CRANKCO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18 - REPUBLICAN REP Scott Heiner 307-875-4516 SDHEINER9@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18 - REPUBLICAN REP Michael Lundgren 801-520-7726 MIKEROCKWELL85@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19 - REPUBLICAN REP Karl Allred 307-288-7942 KARLTALLRED@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19 - REPUBLICAN REP Danny Eyre 307-782-6376 DANEYRE@BVEA.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20 - REPUBLICAN REP Albert Sommers 307-360-7060 ALBERT@ALBERTSOMMERS.COM ALBERTSOMMERS.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21 - REPUBLICAN REP D. Allred 307-800-1776 TAYLOR4HD21@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21 - REPUBLICAN REP Evan Simpson 307-885-5588 ESIMPSON@SILVERSTAR.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 22 - REPUBLICAN REP Justin Winney 307-413-1506 BILL.WINNEY@HOTMAIL.COM BILLWINNEY.ORG

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 23 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Andrew Schwartz 307-413-6464 SCHWARTZHD23@GMAIL.COM SCHWARTZHD23.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24 - REPUBLICAN REP Scott Court 307-587-4320 SCOURTALEK@EARTHLINK.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24 - REPUBLICAN REP Sandy Newsome 307-272-1676 NEWSOMEINVESTMENTS@YAHOO.COM SANDYNEWSOME24.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24 - REPUBLICAN REP Nina Webber 307-296-7022 NINAWHD24@GMAIL.COM NINAWEBBER.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25 - REPUBLICAN REP Chris Good 307-754-2872 GOOD4HD25@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25 - REPUBLICAN REP Dan Laursen 307-271-0241 DLAURSEN@TCTWEST.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26 - REPUBLICAN REP Jamie Flitner 307-765-2148 JMFLITNER@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27 - REPUBLICAN REP Michael Greear 307-388-3399 MGREEAR@WYOSUGAR.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28 - REPUBLICAN REP David Bayert 307-568-2708 NOT PROVIDED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28 - REPUBLICAN REP JOHN WINTER 307-690-0185 JRWINTER307@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Levi Shinkle 307-921-9817 LEVI@ABETTER28.COM WWW.ABETTER28.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29 - REPUBLICAN REP Mark Kinner 307-674-4777 WYOKINNER@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29 - REPUBLICAN REP Kenneth Pendergraft 307-752-5118 KPENDY62@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30 - REPUBLICAN REP John Heyneman 307-429-2421 JOHN@HEYNEMANFORHOUSE.COM HEYNEMANFORHOUSE.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30 - REPUBLICAN REP Clifford Jennings 307-461-0697 MARKJENNINGS@MARKJENNINGS30.COM MARKJENNINGS30.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31 - REPUBLICAN REP John Bear 307-670-1130 JHNBEAR@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31 - REPUBLICAN REP Michael Shober 307-680-3993 MICK9801@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32 - REPUBLICAN REP Timothy Hallinan 307-686-6542 TPHALLINAN@BRESNAN.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Lynne Huskinson 307-689-9362 ELSIELYNNEHUSKINSON@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33 - REPUBLICAN REP VALAIRA CARDENAS 307-463-7314 VACARDENAS@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33 - DEMOCRATIC DEM ANDREA CLIFFORD 307-840-4327 ACLIFFORD72@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 34 - REPUBLICAN REP Pepper Ottman 307-856-1178 PEPPERO@WYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 35 - REPUBLICAN REP Joseph MacGuire 307-333-3653 JOEMACGUIRE762@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 36 - REPUBLICAN REP Arthur Washut 307-251-4725 ART.WASHUTFORHOUSE36@GMAIL.COM WWW.ARTWASHUTFORHOUSE36.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37 - REPUBLICAN REP Gregory Flesvig 307-215-8960 WYOHD37@GMAIL.COM GREGFLESVIG.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37 - REPUBLICAN REP Steven Harshman 301-262-8075 HARSHMANFORWYOMING@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38 - REPUBLICAN REP Michael Pedry 307-258-1596 MICHAELPEDRY@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38 - REPUBLICAN REP Tom Walters 307-265-8935 TOM.WALTERS@REAGAN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 39 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Stan Blake 307-875-3779 WYOMINMAN@MSN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40 - REPUBLICAN REP Barry Crago 307-267-9789 CRAGOLAW@RTCONNECT.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40 - REPUBLICAN REP Richard Tass 307-684-2390 RTASS@WYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41 - REPUBLICAN REP William Henderson 307-201-9898 BILL4WYO@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Rebecca Fields 307-631-5399 FIELDSRL5@ICLOUD.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42 - REPUBLICAN REP Theodore Blackburn 307-514-4318 BLACKBURNFORHOUSE42@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42 - REPUBLICAN REP EDWARD WRIGHT 307-214-3464 LTGEDWRIGHT@HOTMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43 - REPUBLICAN REP John Harvey 307-340-2523 JD@JOHNHARVEYWY.COM JOHNHARVEYWY.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43 - REPUBLICAN REP Daniel Zwonitzer 307-214-7826 DZWONITZER@WYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44 - REPUBLICAN REP John Romero 307-274-2708 JOHNBROMERO@OUTLOOK.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Sara Burlingame 307-214-2556 BURLINGAME4HOUSE@GMAIL.COM VOTEBURLINGAME.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45 - REPUBLICAN REP Roxie Hensley 307-399-1651 roxie4rep45@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Jean Garrison 307-760-9029 JEAN@GARRISONFORWYOMING.COM HTTP://WWW.GARRISONFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Karlee Provenza 307-223-1178 KARLEE@PROVENZAFORWYOMING.COM WWW.PROVENZAFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46 - REPUBLICAN REP Ocean Andrew 307-314-9246 CONTACT@OCEANANDREW.COM OCEANANDREW.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46 - REPUBLICAN REP James Jackson 760-805-2747 JACKSON071422@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Tim Chesnut 307-314-5141 CHESNUT4CC@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Lawrence Struempf 307-760-4052 STRUEMPF4WYO@GMAIL.COM STRUEMPFFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47 - REPUBLICAN REP Joey Correnti 307-477-1776 JOEY_CORRENTI_IV@YAHOO.COM WWW.JOEYCORRENTI.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47 - REPUBLICAN REP Doreen Garrison 307-320-3124 DEGARRIS3@AOL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47 - REPUBLICAN REP JULIE MCCALLISTER 307-343-3663 JULIEMCCALLISTER47@HOTMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47 - REPUBLICAN REP Jerry Paxton 307-327-5373 JPAXTON@UNION-TEL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 48 - REPUBLICAN REP Clark Stith 307-389-7735 CLARKSTITH@WYOLAWYERS.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49 - REPUBLICAN REP Paul Barnard 307-789-9742 PAULRBARNARD66@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49 - REPUBLICAN REP Joy Bell 307-679-2320 JOYBELL@VCN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49 - REPUBLICAN REP Robert Wharff 307-799-8944 RAWHARFF@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50 - REPUBLICAN REP Rachel Rodriguez-Williams307-250-5008 WILLIAMSFORHD50@GMAIL.COM WWW.WILLIAMSFORHD50.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51 - REPUBLICAN REP Dennis Fox 307-655-3691 DENNIS@VOTEFOX.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51 - REPUBLICAN REP Cyrus Western 307-202-9497 CYRUS@VOTEWESTERN.COM WWW.VOTEWESTERN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52 - REPUBLICAN REP Bill Fortner 307-660-8563 BRFORTNER@VCN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52 - REPUBLICAN REP William Pownall 307-682-4148 BPOWNALL@WBACCESS.NET

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52 - REPUBLICAN REP John Robertson 307-696-1530 ROBERTSONJOHND@OUTLOOK.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53 - REPUBLICAN REP ROY EDWARDS 307-682-4131 REDWARDS@VCN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53 - REPUBLICAN REP Thomas Murphy 307-299-1313 MURPHYTJR@ICLOUD.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54 - REPUBLICAN REP Lloyd Larsen 307-321-1221 LLOYDLARSEN2020@GMAIL.COM LLOYDLARSEN.COM
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mailto:TOM.WALTERS@REAGAN.COM
mailto:WYOMINMAN@MSN.COM
mailto:CRAGOLAW@RTCONNECT.NET
mailto:RTASS@WYOMING.COM
mailto:BILL4WYO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:FIELDSRL5@ICLOUD.COM
mailto:BLACKBURNFORHOUSE42@GMAIL.COM
mailto:LTGEDWRIGHT@HOTMAIL.COM
mailto:JD@JOHNHARVEYWY.COM
http://JOHNHARVEYWY.COM
mailto:DZWONITZER@WYOMING.COM
mailto:JOHNBROMERO@OUTLOOK.COM
mailto:BURLINGAME4HOUSE@GMAIL.COM
http://VOTEBURLINGAME.COM
mailto:roxie4rep45@gmail.com
mailto:JEAN@GARRISONFORWYOMING.COM
http://WWW.GARRISONFORWYOMING.COM
mailto:KARLEE@PROVENZAFORWYOMING.COM
http://WWW.PROVENZAFORWYOMING.COM
mailto:CONTACT@OCEANANDREW.COM
http://OCEANANDREW.COM
mailto:JACKSON071422@GMAIL.COM
mailto:CHESNUT4CC@GMAIL.COM
mailto:STRUEMPF4WYO@GMAIL.COM
http://STRUEMPFFORWYOMING.COM
mailto:JOEY_CORRENTI_IV@YAHOO.COM
http://WWW.JOEYCORRENTI.COM
mailto:DEGARRIS3@AOL.COM
mailto:JULIEMCCALLISTER47@HOTMAIL.COM
mailto:JPAXTON@UNION-TEL.COM
mailto:CLARKSTITH@WYOLAWYERS.COM
mailto:PAULRBARNARD66@GMAIL.COM
mailto:JOYBELL@VCN.COM
mailto:RAWHARFF@GMAIL.COM
mailto:WILLIAMSFORHD50@GMAIL.COM
http://WWW.WILLIAMSFORHD50.COM
mailto:DENNIS@VOTEFOX.NET
mailto:CYRUS@VOTEWESTERN.COM
http://WWW.VOTEWESTERN.COM
mailto:BRFORTNER@VCN.COM
mailto:BPOWNALL@WBACCESS.NET
mailto:ROBERTSONJOHND@OUTLOOK.COM
mailto:REDWARDS@VCN.COM
mailto:MURPHYTJR@ICLOUD.COM
mailto:LLOYDLARSEN2020@GMAIL.COM
http://LLOYDLARSEN.COM


STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Kevin Wilson 307-206-5221 KEVINWILSONFORHD54@GMAIL.COM VOTEKEVINWILSON.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 55 - REPUBLICAN REP Ember Oakley 307-349-0222 EMBEROAKLEY@GMAIL.COM OAKLEYFORWYOMING.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 56 - REPUBLICAN REP Jerry Obermueller 307-262-7297 JERRRYOBERMUELLER@HOTMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57 - REPUBLICAN REP Charles Gray 307-251-1372 CHUCKGRAY@GRAYFORHOUSE.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Jane Ifland 307-277-0445 IFLAND4HOUSE@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58 - REPUBLICAN REP Burton Schoenwolf 307-247-0559 BURTOND00@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58 - REPUBLICAN REP PATRICK SWEENEY 307-234-6122 PATRICKSWEENEY616@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59 - REPUBLICAN REP David Carpenter 307-760-5230 david@carpenterforwyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59 - REPUBLICAN REP Leah Juarez 307-800-1369 TREYISWEAR@GMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59 - REPUBLICAN REP Kevin O'Hearn 307-251-8589 KEVINOHEARN@OUTLOOK.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60 - REPUBLICAN REP Mark Baker 307-371-5113 MARKFORCONGRESS@HOTMAIL.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60 - REPUBLICAN REP Ted Barney 307-871-3912 NIEDZWIEDZTED@YAHOO.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Michael Burd 307-875-4308 MICHAELBURD6@MSN.COM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60 - DEMOCRATIC DEM Lindsey Travis 307-871-7881 LINDSEYTRAVIS2020@GMAIL.COM
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